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GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

calMlamignllig @grhbllatiich
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

Abu Dhabi, Central Bus Station - Al Ghubaiba Bus Station
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A 50 126 129 130 off peak journey
time in minutes
Friday daaall
First Last
buses |6to|7to|8to]|9to|10to 16 to|17 to 19 to 21 to|22 to|buses
11 to 12 12 to 16 18 to 19 20to 21
esaad] 7 8 9 |10 ]| 11 17 | 18 20 22 | 23 |esaad
A FPEC
0500 |0600{0700}0803|0900| 1000 about every about every 1612|1700 about every 1902 about every 2101|2200 2300
0515 |0612]|0708/0819/0910] 1012 s s 1624|1710 s 1905 U 2117|2210 2311
0530 |0620]|0715/0828/0915] 1021 1630|1720 1909 21212230 2316
4-5 8-12 4-5 4-6
0545 |0624|0716]0844|0920] 1028 1636 | 1730 1914 2125|2240 2330
0636]0724|0852]|0925| 1036 minutes minutes 1648 | 1740 minutes 1919 minutes 2132|2245 2340
0640|0730 0930] 1044 N il 1750 JECED 1923 JECEN 2140|2250 2350
0648|0745 0935|1052 1755 1936 2145
0940 1944 2155
0945 1948
0950 1952
0955
Thursdays el
First Last
bus 6to|7to|8to|9to|10to|1l1to|12to|13to 1410 15 15to[16to|17to|18to|19to|20to|21 to 2210 23 23 |bus
el 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 to O | {43t
Y SPEC]
0500 |0600]0710[0815]0900|1005]1119]1200| 1300 aboutevery | 1502]1610]|1710|1803|19022001]|2100| aboutevery |2303]| 0041
0731]0837|0910]| 1015 | 1129|1215 1325 U 1508 | 1615|1716 1819|1906 | 2007 | 2105 U 2311
0753 0930|1034 1230|1333 5.8 1518|1619 | 1723 1827|1916 20102113 9-13 2329
0945|1039 1250 | 1344 ) 1525|1624 | 1728|1830 1921 | 2016 | 2116 ) 2341
1048 1255|1351 | minutes | 152911630|1743|1833]1925]|2030|2124| minutes
1358 il 153416341749 1849 1930|2034 | 2131 N
15381646 | 1754 | 1852 | 1935 | 2038 | 2141
1543 ] 1653|1759 | 1855 | 1941 | 2040 | 2153
1558 | 1659 1858 | 1950 | 2050
1953|2055
1958
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Abu Dhabi, Central Bus Station - Al Ghubaiba Bus Station
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A 50 126 129 130 off peak journey
time in minutes
SEWIEWS
First
buses 7to 10 to 15to |16 to 20to|21to]|22to| 23
6to 7 8to 9 9to 10 11to 12 12to 15 17 to 20
el 8 11 16 17 21 22 23 |to O
Y
0500 about every 0700 about every about every 1000 about every about every 1500 | 1608 about every 2006121001 221012300
0545 S 0710 S 5 1010 S S 1506 | 1621 S 2016|2111 2230|2330
12 0720 12 7 1017 10 12-15 |1512|1632| 7-11 |2026|2120 2340
minutes 0730 minutes minutes 1024 minutes minutes 1518 | 16 40 minutes 203412130 2350
i 0732 i i 1031 it it 1526 | 1648 i 2041|2140
0740 1038 1536 | 1656 2046 | 2150
0748 1045 1546 2051|2155
1057 1557
Sundays
First
bus |5to|6to|7to]|8to]9to|10to 15t0|16 to|17 to|18 to |19 to 22 to
11to 14 14 to 15 20to 22
st 6 7 8 9 10 11 16 17 18 19 20 23
R
0455 |0515]0600f0700)0800{0900} 1000 about every about every 1500|1600 | 1700|1814 | 1900 about every 2204
0530(0624|0750]0810}0910| 1007 s S 1515|1610 1715|1820 1910 S 2230
0636 0820|0920 1017 6-10 12-13 1521|1628 1725 1830 ] 1920 10
0648 083009301023 m'””}es m'”“fes 1538116331740 1835|1932 m'”“fes
0843]0940[ 1034 i s 1550 | 1638 | 1745 | 1845 | 1940 S
085009551042 1650 1955
1047

Monday to Tuesday

Caseal!
Last
bus
EUH N}
5yAY
0000

Last
bus
EUEHEN}
ISP
2300

First
buses
el
‘,5?l
0600
0612

0624
0648

7to|8to

0700
0705
0710
0720
0730
0740
0754

0814
0825
0835
0850

9to
10

0902
0910
0930
0935
0945
0955

10 to
11

11 to
12

1005
1010
1015
1030
1035
1045
1050

1102
1110
1118
1128
1133
1140
1148
1158

LN A i (e
Last
bus
EUEEN]
5 Ay
0455

13 to 15 to 17to|18to|19to 22to]| 23
12 to 13 14 to 15 16 to 17 20to 22
14 16 18 19 20 23 |to O
aboutevery | 1305 | aboutevery | 1505 | aboutevery | 1705|1805 | 1905 |Atthese QQ 038 94 220012300
5 1320 S 1510 S lemswmngxz s GG 5590 12330
9-11 |1326| 12 |as20| 15 [1730|1822|1935(po " 40 O |2235
minutes 1336 minutes 1530 minutes 1740 | 1830
s 1350 i 1535 s 1840
1545 1855
1555
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A 50 126 129 130 off peak journey
time in minutes
Wednesdays slas M
First Last
bus |6to|7to|8to|9to|10to 14 to|15 to 17to|18 to 21to|22to| 23 |bus
11to 12 | 12to 14 1 17 1 21
aenl 78| 9 |10 12 [ to 15 | 16 | 181 18 | 10 | 1910 22 | 23 |to 0|zt
s 54y
0515 |0600|0720|0810|0900| 1010 | about every | about every | 1402 | 1502 | about every | 1704 | 1805 | about every | 2105 | 2205 [ 2305 0035
0612|0730]|0825/0910] 1015 Js Js 14101510 Js 17141825 Js 2125] 2230|2335
0630|0735[0835[0920| 1028| 8-12 | 11-15 1412|1520 8-10 |1724|1838| 10-13 |2145]2245
0636|0743]10840|0930| 1037 | minutes minutes | 1424 11530| minutes [1734]1857| minutes
0755 0940|1048 | & S |1436|1532| &G 1739 Gilds
0945 1446 | 1545 1750
0955 14541547
1554
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